
S/N STAFF ID FULL_NAME
MANAGEMENT_U

NIT DISTRICT

1 1418611 SULEMAN, Miss HAFSATU 0701 Adenkyekye MA RC (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

2 1418645 OBUOBI, Miss ABIGAIL 0701 Atom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

3 1418146 NYARKOH, Miss FAUSTINA 0701 Aworokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

4 1418660 MALIWO, Mr. FRANCIS 0701 Ayomso MA RC Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

5 1418197 AGYEI, Mr. DAVID 0701 Ayomso MA RC Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

6 1418316 ASAMOAH, Mr. KWADWO 0701 Driverkrom SDA Prim (SDA) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

7 1418353 MENSAH, Mr. ALFRED 0701 Driverkrom SDA Prim (SDA) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

8 1418184 AMAGBO, Mr. FRANCIS 0701 Fianko MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

9 1418061 ABAMBILLA, Mr. 0701 Goaso RC JHS (CATH) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

10 1418727 ASAANA, Miss ZALIA 0701 Goaso RC Prim (CATH) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

11 1418687 OPOKU, Mrs. MARY 0701 Goaso SDA Prim (SDA) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

12 1418170 ENYAM, Mrs. DEBORAH 0701 Kofimire MA (AME) Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

13 1418565 BOAHEMAA, Miss ANGELINA 0701 Kofimire MA (AME) Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

14 1418050 ABANGA, Mr. ALBERT 0701 Kumaho MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

15 1418284 OPPONG, Mr. MARCUS 0701 Kwaopertey MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

16 1418534 JOSEPH, Mr. OFOSU 0701 Mim SDA Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

17 1418677 ADONGO, Mr. 0701 Mim SDA Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

18 1418227 ACKAH, Mr. AIKINS 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

19 1418716 BAAH, Mrs. BERNICE 0701 Pomaakrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

20 1418699 SARKODIE, Mrs. MONICA BADU 0701 Pomaakrom MA JHS (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

21 1418578 EVANS, Mr. OTCHERE KWABENA 0701 Pomaakrom Presby Prim(PRESBY) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

22 1418383 DJAN, Mr. NEWTON 0701 Pomaakrom Presby Prim(PRESBY) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

23 1418087 OBENG, Mr. JAMES 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

24 1418037 TIWAA, Miss BERNICE 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

25 1418269 ONYAMEBA, Mr. BRIGHT 0701 Mim Model Basic Sch (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

26 1418598 DOPPIAH, Mr. DANIEL 0701 Anwiawia Meth JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

27 1418110 AFRIYIE, Mr. 0701 Anwiawia Meth JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

28 1418557 GYEDU, Mr. EVANS 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

29 1418213 FRIMPONG, Mrs. AMOAKO 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

30 1418303 DONKOR, Miss CECILIA 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

31 1418073 AKUOKU, Mr. ALEXANDER 0701 Odurokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

32 1418363 IBRAHIM, Mr. RASHEED 0701 Suntreso MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly
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33 1418244 DAYA, Mrs. MARGARET 0701 Boakyeasua M/A Prim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

34 1419508 APPIAH, Miss JACINTA KUBI 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

35 1420207 GYAMERA, Mrs. LETECIA 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

36 1419691 AHEMA, Miss PATIENCE 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

37 1419829 DUUT, Mr. EMMANUEL 0701 Adenkyekye MA RC (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

38 1419676 ASAMOAH, Miss FELICIA 0701 Anyimaye MA JHS (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

39 1419542 OWOO, Mr. ALBERT 0701 Atom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

40 1419482 LAMPTEY, Mrs. JESSICA ODARLEY 0701 Aworokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

41 1419576 DUAH, Miss MARROT 0701 Aworokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

42 1419738 AIDOO, Mr. ISAAC 0701 Aworokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

43 1419955 AGYAPONG, Mr. APPIAH CLEMENT 0701 Ayomso Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

44 1420195 TWUMASI, Mr. STEPHEN 0701 Driverkrom SDA Prim (SDA) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

45 1419941 GYANYE, Miss VIDA 0701 Fianko MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

46 1420028 DEBRAH, Miss LOIS DANSOA 0701 Fianko MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

47 1419903 ISSAKA, Mr. SULEMANA 0701 Fianko MA JHS (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

48 1419470 ANYIMAH, Miss ELLEN 0701 Fianko MA JHS (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

49 1419555 ANIM, Mr. BAFFOUR 0701 Goaso MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

50 1419654 ALINKA, Mr. BONIFACE 0701 Goaso RC JHS (CATH) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

51 1419458 BAAH BOFAH, Mr. ALEXANDER 0701 Kasapin MA JHS (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

52 1419765 BONA, Mr. ANDREWS 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

53 1419526 AGYEI, Mr. KINGSLEY MILES 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

54 1420121 AKAFEGRE, Mr. MATHIAS NSOH 0701 Kwaopertey MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

55 1419856 ASARE, Miss GLORIA 0701 Kwaopertey MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

56 1420059 MENSAH, Mr. PRINCE ARMED 0701 Kwaopertey MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

57 1419931 ACHIAA, Miss GLORIA 0701 Mim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

58 1420136 GULLOM, Mr. JUSTINE 0701 Mim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

59 1420083 KAKU, Mrs. ODELIA 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

60 1420037 TAKYIWAA, Mrs. CHRISTIANA 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

61 1419911 YEBOAH, Mr. EMMANUEL 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

62 1419809 EFFAH, Mr. ISAAC 0701 Peterkrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

63 1419707 KYEREMAAH, Miss DORCAS 0701 Peterkrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

64 1419719 SEFAH, Miss 0701 Kasapin MA KG (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

65 1419596 TEWBELE, Mr. AUGUSTINE 0701 Diasibe AME Zion Prim (ZION) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

66 1420182 AGYEKUM, Miss 0701 Diasibe AME Zion Prim (ZION) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

67 1420154 KYEREMAA, Mrs. GLADYS 0701 Mim Model Basic Sch (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

68 1419497 YEBOAH, Miss CINDY 0701 Anwiawia Meth JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly



69 1419888 KORANG, Miss JENNIFER AKYERE 0701 Mim Ame Zion JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

70 1420005 ASENSO, Mr. DERRICK 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

71 1419626 AGYEKUM, Mr. BISMARK KWAKU 0701 Odurokrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

72 1419842 ADADE, Mrs. PORTIA 0701 Suntreso MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

73 1419987 KYEREMEH, Mr. PHILIP 0701 Tweapease Presby JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

74 1419442 TUOYANG, Mrs. JANET 0701 Duase M/A Prim School Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

75 1419426 SARFO, Mr. FELIX 0701 Boakyeasua M/A Prim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

76 1419921 NIMMIYAGA, Mr. CLIFFORD 0701 Boakyeasua M/A Prim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

77 1419753 ADISSAH, Miss BEATRICE 0701 Boakyeasua M/A Prim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

78 1418088 OWUSU, Miss PATIENCE OSEI 0701 Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

79 1418060 ABDULAI, Mrs. HAKIMATU 0701 Adenkyekye MA RC (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

80 1418094 AGYEI, Miss WENDY NANTIEH 0701 Ayomso Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

81 1418101 ASANTE, Mr. OPOKU- AGYEMAN 0701 Kumaho MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

82 1418107 SAKYI, Mr. BRIGHT ABU 0701 Mim A M E Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

83 1418113 MORO, Mrs. NASTA 0701 Pomaakrom MA Prim (GOV) Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

84 1418078 ODURO, Mr. ISAAC KYEREMEH 0701 Wam- Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

85 1418072 DANKWA, Mrs. ROSINA 0701 Anwiawia Meth JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

86 1418070 ADOMAKO, Miss ELLEN 0701 Anwiawia Meth JHS Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

87 1418081 MUMUNI, Miss SAFIYA ADAM 0701 Ahafoman L/A Prim Asunafo North Municipal Assembly

88 1420520 ANABA, Mrs. JENNIFER 0702 Asunafo South DEO Asunafo South

89 1418910 BERKO, Mr. 0702 Sankore Snr Asunafo South

90 1418898 ADU, Mr. BRIGHT ABOAGYE 0702 Sankore Snr High Sch Asunafo South

91 1417068 KUMI, Mr. FRANK BOSOMPAH 0702 Sankore Snr High Sch Asunafo South

92 1417020 AKUOKO, Mr. MICHAEL 0702 Sankore Snr High Sch Asunafo South

93 1418883 MANSAH, Mrs. 0702 Sankore Snr Asunafo South

94 1417114 ADDAE, Mr. JOSEPH KUFFOUR 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

95 1418933 ZANGINA, Mrs. SOPHIA 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

96 1418918 ADRAHA, Mr. STEPHEN 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

97 1417205 GYAMFUWAA, 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

98 1417257 DERFOUR, Mr. EMMANUEL 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

99 1417233 MINTAH, Mr. AFARI 0702 Kukuom Agric Snr High Sch Asunafo South

100 1420479 DANLERA, Mrs. 0702 Sankore DA Asunafo South

101 1420504 OSEI, Miss AGNES 0702 Abuom DA Asunafo South

102 1420539 OFORI, Mr. ELVIS 0702 Abuom DA Asunafo South

103 1420483 YAKUBU, Mr. 0702 Sankore DA Asunafo South

104 1420752 LAARI, Miss LYDIA 0702 Marfokrom Asunafo South



105 1420612 COFFIE, Mr. 0702 Marfokrom Asunafo South

106 1420550 MORO, Mr. FREDERICK 0702 Alavanyo SDA Prim Asunafo South

107 1420697 SEIDU, Mr. BAMDIN YAKUBU 0702 Alavanyo SDA Prim Asunafo South

108 1420838 MOHAMMED, 0702 Alavanyo Asunafo South

109 1420600 AGBENU, Mr. COSMOS 0702 Asarekrom DA Prim Asunafo South

110 1420460 ABOAGYE, Miss 0702 Asarekrom Asunafo South

111 1420274 OWUSUWAA, 0702 Naketey DA Asunafo South

112 1420830 OPOKU 0702 Naketey DA JHS Asunafo South

113 1420627 FRIMPONG, Mr. 0702 Asibrem DA Prim Asunafo South

114 1420287 DAUDU, Miss 0702 Asibrem DA Prim Asunafo South

115 1420499 ADDAI, Mr. 0702 Asibrem DA Asunafo South

116 1420764 AMPAW, Mr. 0702 Beposo DA Asunafo South

117 1420849 AMPONSAH, Mrs. 0702 Beposo DA Asunafo South

118 1420678 OSEI-BONSU, 0702 Tettekwao Asunafo South

119 1420663 KOFI, Mr. 0702 Tettekwao Asunafo South

120 1420804 FRIMPONG, Miss 0702 Tettekwao Asunafo South

121 1420647 SAEED, Mr. 0702 Tettekwao Asunafo South

122 1420565 GYAMFI, Miss 0702 Tettekwao Asunafo South

123 1420733 ACHIAA, Miss ELIZABETH 0702 Asunafo South

124 1420535 ACHEAMPONG, Mr. BERNARD 0702 Asunafo South

125 1420782 OSEI, Mr. CHARLES GYAMFI 0702 Abuom DA Prim Asunafo South

126 1420242 OFORIWAA, Miss PATRICIA ATTAA 0702 Abuom DA Prim Asunafo South

127 1420708 AMPOMAH, Miss CHRISTABEL KWAKYE 0702 Asempanaye DA JHS Asunafo South

128 1420814 AGYEI, Miss 0702 Domeabra Asunafo South

129 1420442 ARHIN, Mr. 0702 Domeabra Asunafo South

130 1420822 OSEI, Miss ASHER 0702 Kokooso Asunafo South

131 1420772 APPIAH, Mr. SETH 0702 Nkwanta DA Asunafo South

132 1420427 ASELSIWINE, Mr. 0702 Nkwanta DA Asunafo South

133 1420306 COLLINS, Mr. 0702 Camp No1 Asunafo South

134 1420854 YEBOAH, Mrs. 0702 Camp No1 Asunafo South

135 1420323 AFRIYIE, Miss DORIS 0702 Asunafo South

136 1420411 ASSIFUA, Mr. PIOUS DADZIE 0702 Asunafo South

137 1418045 SAMBIAN, Mr. 0703 Amamaso Asutifi North

138 1420428 AMPONSAH, Miss 0703 Biaso DA Asutifi North

139 1418152 BENEWAA, Miss 0703 Bogyampa Asutifi North

140 1418234 IBRAHIM, Miss 0703 Gambia I DA Asutifi North



141 1420396 BEKOE, Mr. SETH BOAMPONG 0703 Gyedu DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

142 1418064 IBRAHIM, Mr. 0703 Kensere DA Asutifi North

143 1429188 POKUA, Miss 0703 Kenyasi II RC Asutifi North

144 1418057 ODURO, Mr. LOUIS ANKRAH 0703 Kramokrom DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

145 1418179 OSEI, Mr. EVANS TUAH 0703 Asutifi North

146 1418033 GIDEON, Mr. OPOKU AFRIYIE 0703 Asutifi North

147 1420410 ABUBAKAR, Mr. 0703 Nsuta DA Asutifi North

148 1418000 TEKPOR, Mrs. EDITH GEORGINA 0703 Ntotroso Meth Prim(METH) Asutifi North

149 1418208 AHENKOKONA, 0703 Yawusukrom DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

150 1418164 ATANGA, Mr. AZOOLE ROLAND 0703 Yawusukrom DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

151 1418140 GYAMFUAA, Miss 0703 Asamang DA Asutifi North

152 1417978 AFRIYIE, Miss OSEI ANASTASIA 0703 Asutifi North DEO Asutifi North

153 1418020 FOFIE, Mr. 0703 Asutifi North Asutifi North

154 1418091 ARTHUR, Mr. 0703 Asutifi North Asutifi North

155 1418192 KUMAH, Mr. SHADRACK 0703 Asutifi North DEO Asutifi North

156 1418128 BERNARD, Mr. 0703 Asutifi North Asutifi North

157 1420443 AMOAH, Miss 0703 Asutifi North Asutifi North

158 1419322 KORANG, Mr. 0723 Sienchiem Asutifi North

159 1421155 KAIMABONG, Mr. ERNEST 0703 Agrave DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

160 1421175 OSEI, Miss 0703 Asutifi DEO Asutifi North

161 1420876 BONNAH, Miss 0703 Bogyampa Asutifi North

162 1420868 IDDRIS, Mr. 0703 Bogyampa Asutifi North

163 1421167 ANKYERA, Mr. 0703 Gambia I DA Asutifi North

164 1420884 COBBINAH, Miss 0703 Kenyasi I Asutifi North

165 1420880 MAXWELL JRN, Mr. ATTA KOJO 0703 Kramokrom DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

166 1421141 BILLEY, Mrs. GIFTY 0703 Kwadwo Addaikrom DA Asutifi North

167 1421204 ASUSEI, Mr. DERICK 0703 Kwakyekrom DA Prim (GOV) Asutifi North

168 1421216 KOBEA, Mr. MICHAEL KWAME 0703 Tawiakrom SDA Prim (SDA) Asutifi North

169 1421234 ADJEI, Mr. PAUL 0703 Wamahinso RC Prim (CATH) Asutifi North

170 1420860 ABDUL YUSSIF, 0703 Asutifi North Asutifi North

171 1420873 OWUSU, Mr. 0703 Asutifi North DEO Asutifi North

172 1418121 BAWA, Miss ROSE 0703 Kenyasi 1 Asutifi North

173 1419069 NSIAH, Mr. 0723 Apenamadi Asutifi South

174 1419148 KUFFIAH, Mr. 0723 Apenamadi Asutifi South

175 1419249 AFRIYIE, Mr. ERIC 0723 Sunkwa D/A Asutifi South

176 1419335 ABRAMPA, Mr. 0723 Hwidiem Asutifi South



177 1419509 ALHASSAN, Miss 0723 Hwidiem Asutifi South

178 1418953 FENTIM, Mr. 0723 Hwidiem Asutifi South

179 1417553 BAFFOUR, Mr. ABRAHAM 0723 Hwidiem SHS Asutifi South

180 1419155 AMOAKO, Miss 0723 Ata-Ne-Ata Asutifi South

181 1419491 ABOBILA, Mr. 0723 Ata-Ne-Ata Asutifi South

182 1419366 GYASI, Miss 0723 Tenso D/A Asutifi South

183 1419358 BAIDOO, Mr. 0723 Tenso D/A Asutifi South

184 1419374 ASANTE, Mr. 0723 Tenso D/A Asutifi South

185 1419085 BOAHEN, Miss 0723 Acherensua R/C Basic Sch Asutifi South

186 1419265 YEBOAH, Mr. DANILOFF 0723 Acherensua R/C Basic Sch Asutifi South

187 1419152 SEIDU, Mr. THOMAS 0723 Acherensua R/C Basic Sch Asutifi South

188 1419390 NKRUMAH, Mr. 0723 Nkasam R/C Prim Asutifi South

189 1419479 NKETIAH, Mr. 0723 Nkasam R/C Asutifi South

190 1419230 AKABUA, Miss 0723 Konkotreso Asutifi South

191 1419243 OSEI, Mr. AKOTO 0723 Konkotreso Asutifi South

192 1419381 POKUAA, Miss 0723 Hwidiem R/C Asutifi South

193 1419437 ANINI, Mr. 0723 Hwidiem R/C Asutifi South

194 1419128 KUSI BUABENG, 0723 Adwumaye Asutifi South

195 1419309 TAKYIWAA, Miss 0723 Adwumaye Asutifi South

196 1419102 AWUDU, Mr. 0723 Adwumaye Asutifi South

197 1419147 HAMZA, Miss 0723 Adwumaye Asutifi South

198 1419346 WIAH, Mr. 0723 Dadiesoaba Meth JHS Asutifi South

199 1419061 GYAMFUAAH, 0723 Dadiesoaba Meth Prim Asutifi South

200 1419114 AGYAPONG, Mr. PRINCE 0723 Dadiesoaba Presby JHS Asutifi South

201 1419121 OPPONG, Mr. SAMUEL 0723 Dadiesoaba Presby JHS Asutifi South

202 1419093 NTIAMOAH, Miss 0723 Mehame Asutifi South

203 1419277 NSOH, Mr. 0723 Mehame Asutifi South

204 1419145 YANKEY, Mr. 0723 Nkrankrom Asutifi South

205 1419142 YOBEH, Mr. 0723 Nkrankrom Asutifi South

206 1419256 PATRICIA, Miss 0723 Sienchiem Asutifi South

207 1419139 OSEI, Mr. BOAKYE 0723 Sienchiem Asutifi South

208 1419136 BRAGO, Miss 0723 Sienchiem Asutifi South

209 1419151 AKPANI, Mr. 0723 Konkroma Asutifi South

210 1419107 APRAKU, Miss 0723 Konkroma Asutifi South

211 1417273 BELIEB, Mr. WINFRED 0714 Adrobaa RC Prim (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

212 1417637 BOATENG, Mr. ISAAC 0714 Ahyiayem DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly



213 1417744 KONAMAH, Miss RUTH 0714 Ahyiayem DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

214 1417779 BONSU, Mr. STEPHEN 0714 Ahyiayem DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

215 1417856 BOATENG, Miss 0714 Ahyiayem DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

216 1417383 BIMPONG, Mr. SAMUEL 0714 Assen DA JHS (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

217 1417292 OSEI, Mr. KENNEH SASU 0714 Asukese RC JHS (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

218 1417231 AGYEKUM, Mr. EUGENE NYANOR 0714 Atudurobesa Meth Prim (METH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

219 1417397 GYABAAH, Mr. JUSTICE 0714 Atudurobesa Meth Prim (METH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

220 1417262 SULEMANA, Mr. IDDI 0714 Bomaa RC JHS (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

221 1417729 ASARE, Mr. RICHMOND 0714 Krofofrom DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

222 1417650 AKOM, Mr. SAMUEL KWASI 0714 Mankranho DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

223 1417409 OPOKU, Mr. SYLVESTER NSIAH 0714 Mankranho DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

224 1417819 OKYERE, Mr. MORGAN ADJEI 0714 Nkwantabisa DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

225 1417221 DANSO, Mr. FRANCIS 0714 Nkwantabisa DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

226 1417418 ATANGA, Mr. 0714 Nkwantabisa DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

227 1417392 GYAMFI, Miss RITA 0714 Nsuapem DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

228 1417904 EFFAH-MENSAH, Miss ELIZABETH 0714 Tano North Municipal Assembly

229 1417792 AKOWUAH, Mr. ERIC 0714 Sreso DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

230 1417403 HENEWAA, Miss GLORIA GYERE 0714 Subriso No 1 DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

231 1417666 NKUAH, Miss ESTHER 0714 Subriso No 1 DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

232 1417209 KISSI, Mr. RICHMOND 0714 Subriso No 1 DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

233 1417163 AKROFI, Mrs. ROSINA 0714 Subriso No 1 DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

234 1417414 KISSIWA, Miss MAVIS 0714 Subriso No 1 DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

235 1417704 SERWAA, Miss FAUSTINA 0714 Susuanho RC Prim (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

236 1417240 MUSAH, Miss SHUKRIYA 0714 Susuanso Tano North Municipal Assembly

237 1417763 CECCILIA, Mrs. DONKOR 0714 Susuanso Presby Prim Tano North Municipal Assembly

238 1417195 AWUKU, Mr. MARTIN LUTHER 0714 Susuanso RC Prim (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

239 1417872 BOATENG, Mr. LAWRENCE 0714 Susuanso RC Prim (CATH) Tano North Municipal Assembly

240 1417302 TIE, Mr. SHAIBU BATONG 0714 Tano-Ano DA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

241 1417387 BIO, Mr. DOMINIC 0714 Subriso No 2 LA Prim (GOV) Tano North Municipal Assembly

242 1417268 ABUBAKARI, Mrs. DAUDA 0714 Rubi-Beposo Anglican KG(ANG) Tano North Municipal Assembly

243 1417283 OWUSU, Mr. DERICK 0714 Rubi-Beposo Anglican KG(ANG) Tano North Municipal Assembly

244 1417288 OPOKU, Miss GIFTY 0714 Baffokrom DA Prim Tano North Municipal Assembly

245 1417248 AHINDUAH, Mr. NANA BOAKYE 0714 Baffokrom DA Prim Tano North Municipal Assembly

246 1417680 KONWURUK, 0714 Bomaa S D A Prim (SDA) Tano North Municipal Assembly

247 1417425 SERWAA, Mrs. GRACE 0714 Tanokrom DA Basic Sch Tano North Municipal Assembly

248 1417279 DARKO, Mr. KWADWO 0714 Tanokrom DA Basic Sch Tano North Municipal Assembly



249 1419589 POUYE, Mr. BENEDICT 0713 Ankaase Commuinity JHS Tano South Municipal Assembly

250 1419608 AMOAKO, Mr. 0713 Breme RC Prim (CATH) Tano South Municipal Assembly

251 1420161 GYAMPOH, Miss MAVIS 0713 Breme RC Prim (CATH) Tano South Municipal Assembly

252 1420126 YEBOAH, Mr. ALEX 0713 Derma Isl KG (ISL) Tano South Municipal Assembly

253 1419787 MANU, Mrs. GRACE 0713 Derma Meth KG (METH) Tano South Municipal Assembly

254 1419545 SOUGAH, Miss DORIS 0713 Derma RC Prim (CATH) Tano South Municipal Assembly

255 1419629 SAKYI, Mr. FOSTER 0713 Tano South Municipal Assembly

256 1419682 ANNOR, Mr. RICHMOND 0713 Dwomo Meth Prim Tano South Municipal Assembly

257 1420142 MENSAH, Mrs. RACHEAL 0713 Monta UC Prim (GOV) Tano South Municipal Assembly

258 1419575 ASAMOAH, Mr. VINCENT KOFI 0713 Monta UC Prim (GOV) Tano South Municipal Assembly

259 1417547 TWUMASI, Mr. SAMUEL 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

260 1417244 ADJEI, Mr. SAMPSON ADU 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

261 1418941 KYENI, Mr. ABASS HAMADU 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

262 1416950 BOAKYEWAA, 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

263 1417517 ADJEI, Mr. EVANS 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

264 1417021 OFORI, Mr. SETH TAKYI 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

265 1417532 ARKUU, Mr. IBRAHIM ALI 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

266 1416901 BROBBEY, Mr. DE- GRAFT OPOKU 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

267 1418966 ARTHUR, Mr. BENJAMIN 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

268 1417064 KWAKYE, Mr. JOHN 0713 Tano South DEO Tano South Municipal Assembly

269 1420150 ZAH, Mrs. PRIMOSE ESINAM 0713 Techimantia Islamic Prim (ISL) Tano South Municipal Assembly

270 1417263 SIBIRI, Mr. MICHAEL JAMES 0713 Presbyterian Snr High Sch Tano South Municipal Assembly

271 1417162 DARTEY, Miss 0713 Presbyterian Tano South Municipal Assembly

272 1417503 KYERE, Mr. ANDREWS 0713 Presbyterian Tano South Municipal Assembly

273 1418990 DONKOR, Mr. JOSEPH 0713 Presbyterian Tano South Municipal Assembly

274 1417569 ANNUM, Miss CHRISTIANA 0713 Presbyterian Tano South Municipal Assembly

275 1417511 KARIM, Mr. SALIFU 0713 Presbyterian Tano South Municipal Assembly

276 1419668 KWAKYE, Mrs. GIFTY 0713 Tano South Municipal Assembly

277 1419652 AWERE, Mr. DOMINIC COFFIE 0713 Tano South Municipal Assembly

278 1419561 NTIAMOAH, Miss REGINA MIREKUA 0713 Bechem S D A Prim (SDA) Tano South Municipal Assembly

279 1417089 KONTOR, Mr. COSMOS 0713 Derma Community SHS Tano South Municipal Assembly

280 1417106 MENSAH, Mrs. HAGAR TIWAA 0713 Derma Community SHS Tano South Municipal Assembly

281 1416979 KYEI, Mr. STEPHEN 0713 Derma Community SHS Tano South Municipal Assembly

282 1418632 DAKWA, Mr. ISAAC 0713 Dwomo Meth Prim Tano South Municipal Assembly


